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7:15 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

Typical Daily Schedule

Wake Up

Morning Watch (Moral lesson for the day)

Breakfast

Cabin Clean Up

Morning Activities (three different one hour activities)
Lovejoy Chapel (songs and skits)

Lunch

Rest Period (bring books or quite activities to do in your bunk)
Store (drink and a snack)

Afternoon Activities (two different one hour activities)
Lovejoy Chapel

Dinner

Cabin Time (get ready for evening program)

Evening Program**

Store/ Activity Sign Ups

Clean Up/ Shower Time

Devotion

Lights Out

**Evening Programs
SUN - Opening Campfire
MON — Cabin Activity
TUE-Village Activity
WED - Cook Out and Optional Campout
THU — All Camp/Closing Camp Fire
FRI — Check-Out




