## Typical Daily Schedule

7:15 am	Wake Up
7:45 am	Morning Watch (Moral lesson for the day)
8:00 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Cabin Clean Up
9:15 am	Morning Activities (three different one hour activities)
12:15 pm	Lovejoy Chapel (songs and skits)
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Rest Period (bring books or quite activities to do in your bunk)
2:15 pm	Store (drink and a snack)
3:00 pm	Afternoon Activities (two different one hour activities)
5:00 pm	Lovejoy Chapel
5:15 pm	Dinner
6:00 pm	Cabin Time (get ready for evening program)
6:30 pm	Evening Program**
7:30 pm	Store/ Activity Sign Ups
8:30 pm	Clean Up/ Shower Time
9:30 pm	Devotion
10:00 pm	Lights Out

## \*\*Evening Programs

SUN - Opening Campfire

MON – Cabin Activity

TUE-Village Activity

WED – Cook Out and Optional Campout
THU – All Camp/Closing Camp Fire

FRI – Check-Out

